
MILIMETROS PULGADAS

0.356 / 0.457 0.014 / 0.018

       604.0 / 503.0        610.0 / 210.0

0.254 / 0.330      610.0 / 010.0

0.203 / 0.279 0.008 / 0.011

0.178 / 0.229 0.007 / 0.009

TOLERANCIA

6.4 hasta 7.3

12.7 hasta 14.5

10.2 hasta 12.13

8.5 hasta  10.10

7.3 hasta 8.47

RANGO o ESCALA

TOLERANCIA O HOLGURA DE ALGUNOS VEHICULOS

MILIMETROS PULGADAS
VEHICULO RELACION

TOLERANCIA

 ISUZU NPR-NQR
 JAC POSTERIOR 
 MITSUBISHI  HUYNDAI
 CHEV. LUV 3.200 TROPER 3.0
 ISUZU NPR 7-43
 JAC POSTERIOR 
 LUV V-6 TROOPER WAG
 MAZDA 2200 /2600 
 MAZDA 2200/2600
 MAZDA B2000/2200
 NISSAN URBAN
 TOYOTA HI-LUX 22R 
 TOYOTA HILUX 
 TOYOTA HILUX VIGO 1

 HINO 700 SS-FS 

 HINO 700 
 HINO 700
 HINO AK-FF 
 HINO FM1
 HINO GH-FG
 ISUZU FVR 
 ISUZU FVR-CYZ
 ISUZU FVR-CYZ 
 ISUZU FVZ CYZ 
 ISUZU NPR NKR
 NISSAN MULA CWB 459
 NISSAN MULA CWB 459
 NISSAN PKC 212 6-37
 YUTONG EXTENDIDO
 HINO DUTRO
 HINO FC 10-39 
 HINO FC 9-39
 HINO GD
 HINO GD
 ISUZU FRR
 ISUZU FSR-FRR 
 ISUZU FTR MT134 
 MITSUBISHI 6-37 
 HINO DUTRO
 HYUNDAI HD-72  HD-78
 HYUNDAI HD-72 MITSUBISHI
 ISUZU NPR - NKR- NQ
 ISUZU NPR 

6-41
10-41
6-37
9-41
7-43
8-39
10-41
9-40
9-40
9-40
8-39
8-39
9-41
11-43

7-37

9-41
7-41
8-37
7-41
8-37
6-41
7-43
7-39
7-39
7-43
6 -37
5-37
6-37
7-38
6-35
10-39
9 -39
8-39
8-41
8-39
8-41
7-43
6-37
6-39
7-38
6-37
7-41
9-43

0.178 / 0.229

0.203 / 0.279

0.356 / 0.457

0.305 / 0.406

0.254 / 0.330

0.007 / 0.009

0.008 / 0.011

0.014 / 0.018

0.012 / 0.016

0.010 / 0.016


