

TOLERANCIA O HOLGURA DE ALGUNOS VEHICULOS

RANGO o ESCALA	TOLERANCIA	
	MILIMETROS	PULGADAS
12.7 hasta 14.5	0.356 / 0.457	0.014 / 0.018
10.2 hasta 12.13	0.305 / 0.406	0.012 / 0.016
8.5 hasta 10.10	0.254 / 0.330	0.010 / 0.016
7.3 hasta 8.47	0.203 / 0.279	0.008 / 0.011
6.4 hasta 7.3	0.178 / 0.229	0.007 / 0.009



VEHICULO	RELACION	TOLERANCIA	
		MILIMETROS	PULGADAS
HINO 700 SS-FS	7-37	0.356 / 0.457	0.014 / 0.018
HINO 700	9-41	0.305 / 0.406	0.012 / 0.016
HINO 700	7-41		
HINO AK-FF	8-37		
HINO FM1	7-41		
HINO GH-FG	8-37		
ISUZU FVR	6-41		
ISUZU FVR-CYZ	7-43		
ISUZU FVR-CYZ	7-39		
ISUZU FVZ CYZ	7-39		
ISUZU NPR NKR	7-43		
NISSAN MULA CWB 459	6 -37	0.254 / 0.330	0.010 / 0.016
NISSAN MULA CWB 459	5-37		
NISSAN PKC 212 6-37	6-37		
YUTONG EXTENDIDO	7-38		
HINO DUTRO	6-35		
HINO FC 10-39	10-39		
HINO FC 9-39	9 -39		
HINO GD	8-39		
HINO GD	8-41		
ISUZU FRR	8-39		
ISUZU FSR-FRR	8-41	0.203 / 0.279	0.008 / 0.011
ISUZU FTR MT134	7-43		
MITSUBISHI 6-37	6-37		
HINO DUTRO	6-39		
HYUNDAI HD-72 HD-78	7-38		
HYUNDAI HD-72 MITSUBISHI	6-37		
ISUZU NPR - NKR- NQ	7-41		
ISUZU NPR	9-43		
ISUZU NPR-NQR	6-41		
JAC POSTERIOR	10-41		
MITSUBISHI HUYNDAI	6-37	0.178 / 0.229	0.007 / 0.009
CHEV. LUV 3.200 TROPER 3.0	9-41		
ISUZU NPR 7-43	7-43		
JAC POSTERIOR	8-39		
LUV V-6 TROOPER WAG	10-41		
MAZDA 2200 /2600	9-40		
MAZDA 2200/2600	9-40		
MAZDA B2000/2200	9-40		
NISSAN URBAN	8-39		
TOYOTA HI-LUX 22R	8-39		
TOYOTA HILUX	9-41	0.178 / 0.229	0.007 / 0.009
TOYOTA HILUX VIGO 1	11-43		